
  

   
  

Welcome back!  

I hope you had a lovely Easter break. Miss Ricketts and I are extremely excited about this term 

as there are many fantastic activities planned!  

 

Science key questions: 

What differences are there in the life 
cycles of a mammal, an amphibian, an 
insect and a bird? 
 
What is the life process of reproduction in 
some plants and animals? 
 
What changes occur as humans develop 
throughout their lives? 

 

 

 

 

Drama/ Music/ PE 

Our PE days this term will be Wednesday 

and Thursday. 

We have a sports coach delivering 

orienteering on a Wednesday. 

(After May half term the Wednesday will 

change to Tuesday to accommodate a 

cricket coach.) 

Mrs Young will be teaching drama and 

dance on Thursday afternoons.  

 

  
Spanish 

Our Spanish will focus on 

activities, hobbies and 

holidays. We will learn 

some beach-specific 

vocabulary prior to our 

trip! 

  



 

Important dates 

 Friday 3rd May Class 5 sharing assembly. 

 Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May SATs week. 

 Friday 17th May Phunky foods workshop / DVD fun day! 

 Friday 14th June Class 5 sharing assembly. 

 Tuesday 2nd July Year 6 Pizza Express. 

 Tuesday 2nd July 2pm-3pm and 6pm-7pm KS2 production. 

 Wednesday 3rd July 6pm-7pm  KS2 production. 

 Thursday 4th July Whole school beach trip. 

 Friday 5th July Diocese Year 6 Leavers’ Service at Selby Abbey. 

 Friday 19th July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly. 

 
 

Homework 

Children will continue to receive homework until 

SATs. After that, they will have a well-deserved 

break with the exception of some spellings. 
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